

MMGSY Agreement Const. of Road from Sadananch.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 VEN
Chowk to Bior Nav Tol 13

Agreement No-119/SBD/MMGSY-21-22

Agency:- Mcd. Shagwion Akhatar

DIVISION

AREARIN

Const. cost

Maint. cost

SUB-DIVISION

Total - 11744474.00

SIKTI

Date of Commence-23.8.21

Date of Completion-28.8.22

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2502

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Works:-</u>					
Const ⁿ of road from Sadanand					
Chowk west to Biri Rawtoli					
in Sikoti Block under MNCsy.					
<u>Agency:-</u> Md. Shamim Akhtar					
<u>Agreement no:-</u> 119/SBP/MNCsy/21-22					
<u>Further measurement:-</u> NIL					
<u>Actual</u> 12/05/23 J.B.					
<u>Actual</u> 15/05/23 A.K.					

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Const ⁿ of working benchmark--	
PQD	1.2010m @ 364.16.00 = 43,687.00
(2) Clearing & grubbing --	
PQD	0.444 Hec. @ 49,496.70 = 21,976.00
(3) Excavation in roadway --	
PQD	38.03 m ³ @ 285.17 = 10,844.00
(4) Const ⁿ of embankment --	
PQD	2108.32 m ³ @ 153.73 = 324,112.00
	527.08 m ³ @ 173.16 = 91,269.00
(5) Const ⁿ of G.R.S.B. --	
PQD	822.19 m ³ @ 41.68.05 = 34,269.33.00
(6) P/V w BM - TL --	
PQD	340.0023 m ³ @ 5062.77 = 17,21,458.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(39) P/v R.C.C. 125m 9/5					
P(39) 19.00m ³ @ 8752.11 =					16,6990.00
(40) P/v R.C.C. 120m Sub/c					
P(40) 31.874m ³ @ 7798.99 =					24,8428.00
(41) S/P/F H/S/D bar					
P(41) 0.741m ³ @ 62683.06 =					46,448.00
(42) P/v R.C.C. 125m Sub/s					
P(42) 7.43m ³ @ 9128.49 =					67,605.00
(43) P/v weep holes					
P(43) 12 nos @ 123.182 =					1,466.00
(44) Back-filling behind abutment do-do					
P(44) 55.239m ³ @ 13759.41 =					1186.00
(45) P/v filter media					
P(45) 20.51m ³ @ 4397.08 =					1,24,159.00
(46) Const of railing R.C.C.					
P(46) 7.40m @ 2016.58 =					14,923.00
(47) P/v drainage 15 feet					
P(47) 4 nos @ 525.09 =					2,100.00
(48) P/v wearing course					
P(48) 1.526m ³ @ 15137.42 =					23,100.00
(49) P/v mandatory sign board					
P(49) 3 nos @ 8873.04 =					26,619.00
2 nos @ 8873.04 =					17,746.00
(50) P/v dir board					
P(50) 5 nos @ 11201.00 =					56,006.00
(51) P/v Road marking					
P(51) 222.00m ² @ 734.96 =					163,160.00
17.40m ² @ 820.13 =					14,270.00
Continuation					
					91,560.00

